

ITEM NO.108 (MM)

COURT NO.8

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1314 OF 2007

SHEIKH SATTAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR  
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 04/02/2013 This Appeal was MENTIONED BY THE COUNSEL today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Naushad Ahmad Khan, Adv. (Mentioned by)  
Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Let the matter appear at its position in the list.  
Not to be taken up before 07-02-2013.

| (G. SUDHAKARA RAO)  
| COURT MASTER

| | (SHARDA KAPOOR)  
| | COURT MASTER

|